
Brookings Music Teachers AssociationBrookings Music Teachers AssociationBrookings Music Teachers AssociationBrookings Music Teachers Association    

2016-2017 Calendar 
 

Meetings – First Lutheran Church, 12:00 noon 
Thursday, September 1, 2016 Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, October 7, 2016 and Friday, October 14, 2016 

(Choose one.  Come to either.) 

Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, December 1, 2016 Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, January 13, 2017  Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, February 17, 2017  Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, March 17, 2017 Parlor (by offices)* 

Friday, April 21, 2017  Mission Coffee House meeting room 

Friday, May 19, 2017 or TBD TBD 

 

*This just means we need to carry our lunches a little farther. 
    

BMTABMTABMTABMTA Events 
BMTA Saturday Morning 

Halloween Recitals 
October 29, 2016 10:00 a.m. & 11:00 a.m. 

Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 

Piano Carnival November 19,  2016 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 

Santa Event 
Monday, December 19, 

2016 
5:00 – 7:30 p.m. McCrory Gardens 

BMTA Saturday Morning “I’m 

Sick of Winter” Recital 
February 18, 2017 10:00 a.m. 

Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 

Piano Festival Saturday, March 4, 2017  
Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 

Piano Festival Make-ups  Friday, March 10, 2017 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 
Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 

BMTA Saturday Morning 

Recital 
April 22, 2017   10:00 a.m. 

Lincoln Music Hall, 

SDSU 
 

 


